139°

(2X) @.529
X

20.000

428 —= | =

(2X) @.408

@.281
/-

(8%) R.200—~_]

.000

N\ /
_@'rr(_ Mj_im'@_
|\ N [N T
. I .
_ _ _ | _ 2 _ ~ _
O o
: Ln
S —— -1 ® T ="
Pad I\
/| | | ™M
Ve L8
S (2X) B.400 S Sl 3 3 f RLA8 8 R 3 o
© N S N~ 1 S < ®om O N N :
R N NN o0 o — AN M 0w o
i i i i
BRACKET

.897

1.128 —

125 —=

P

ENCLOSURE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY

ENCLOSURE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY

PARTS LIST
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 RMHC9/16SS WORM DRIVE CLAMP
2 2 RMPM20AL MOUNTING BRACKET
3 4 RMSC3/8-16X1-1/4CS 3/8-16 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
4 8 RMWAS3/8 3/8 WASHER
5 4 RMWAS3-8L 3/8 LOCK WASHER
6 4 RMNUT3/8-16 3/8-16 NUT
Contameoms | SoECIAL REQUIREMENTS T - N/A T wuts24aL ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES TOLERANCES XX XXX
prawing s THesote | FINISH CoLoR: COLOR STANDARD: CUSTOMER DWG: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED|  \yNLESS SPECIFIED +0.03 +0.010
PROPERTY OF ROBROY | 1. POWDER COAT - APPLIANCE WHITE APPLIANCE WHITE N/A N/A
szggtJEcxloTﬁ gNUPTAT:TEOR MATERIAL: ALUMINUM .125" THICK Robroy Enclosures
' OBROY INDUSTRIES fs ?.Sﬁil\clls I;-\YND SEAL HARDWARE IN RM4X6BAG: REVISION HISTORY 5 srn “ l l n Be/dmg,’j/?ﬁc%zglﬁ 45505
B | emwemsn RE____DEScion LAt NG ™, rosRov ENcLOSURES BRAND S
O oa02¢ ROSROY|  BRACKETS, WORM DRIVE CLAMPS, ASSEMBLED HARDWARE KIT, AND INSTRUCTION SHEET| A | BOM UPDATES PER ECRRRBL33850 BH |oRawney [ oate CUSTOMER DRAWING
inDusTRIEs vALWEs AND | 2, BULK PACK POLE MOUNT KITS IN SHIPPING CARTON AS NEEDED 24 BH 1171724 ROBROY N/A

PROTECTS ITS INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY. FOR MORE
INFORMATION VISIT
www.robroy.com/patents

SCALE

DO NOT SCALE

DESCRIPTION

POLE MOUNT BRACKET

PART NUMBER

FEPMJ18-24AL

T

2

1




